20-48 Edulog Code 25457804 August 1, 2023

Bus #20-48 Bob Lewicki

Bridge Street Middle - AM Route

TIME STOP LOCATION

8:15 1 Paree Insurance - Kruger Street

8:16 2 Cedar Rocks-lower Thompson Bridge

8:16 3 258 Cedar Rocks

8:17 4 Weir Rd & Cedar Rocks Rd

8:17 5 546 Cedar Rocks Rd

8:18 6 615 Cedar Rocks Rd

8:21 7 Broad St & Cedar Rocks Rd

8:24 8 Windcrest Rd & Clifton Heights Rd

8:25 9 111 Clifton Heights Rd

8:26 10 Asbury Circle & Clifton Heights

8:25 11 Asbury Circle - bottom of hill

8:27 12 Elm Grove Elementary School

8:30 13 EIm Terrace Shopping Center by deli

8:31 14 BRIDGE STREET MIDDLE SCHOOL
Bridge Street Middle - PM Route

TIME STOP LOCATION

3:45 1 BRIDGE STREET MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:51 2 EIm Grove Shopping Center by steps

3:52 3 ELM GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:52 4 Mil Acres & Cedarview

3:54 5 Kruger St & Cedar Rocks

3:55 6 Cedar Rocks-lower Thompson Bridge

3:57 7 Broad St & Cedar Rocks Rd

3:57 8 Weir Rd & Cedar Rocks Rd

3:58 9 546 Cedar Rocks Rd

3:59 10 615 Cedar Rocks Rd

4:05 11 Windcrest Rd & Clifton Heights Rd

4:10 12 111 Clifton Heights Rd

4:12 13 Asbury Circle & Clifton Heights




